All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
GTSD14
Overview
GTSD14 series servo driver is an integrated control and drive
product which combines industrial PC, motion control and
servo drive. Its power covers 3 kW-45 kW. Highly integrated
system architecture greatly simplifies customer electrical
design and improves equipment performance and reliability.

current: 95A; Maximum output current: 254A/s
All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Guide
Type Ordering Number Description
Standard
Encoder Cable
14900557 DB26P(M), Rotary encoder or Sin-Cos encoder cable, 3m
14900593 DB26P(M), Rotary encoder or Sin-Cos encoder cable, 5m
Braking Resistor
10500093
Power aluminum shell resistor, 75Ω/780W, GTSD14-T4-K007X1
series used.
10500131
Corrugated winding braking resistor, 16Ω 1000W accuracy ±5%,
GTSD14-T4-K011X1 series used.
10500145
Corrugated winding braking resistor, TYPE B 30R 1.5kW accuracy
±10%, GTSD14-T4-K015X1 series used.
10500146
Corrugated winding braking resistor, TYPE B 16R 2.5kW accuracy
±10%, GTSD14-T4-K025X1 series used.
Optional
Extended IO
Module
HCB3-1616-DTD01 16DI / 16DO, input active low, sink output.
HCB3-1616-DTS01 16DI / 16DO, input high and low active selection, source output.
HCB3-0606-A1201
6AI / 6AO, 12-bit precision,
voltage range: 0-5V, 0-10V, ±5V, ±10V
gLink-I Interface
Cable
14900526 DB9P F M, extended IO connection cable, 0.3m
14900544 DB9P F/M, extended IO connection cable, 1.5m
IO Interface Cable
14900619 DB25P/M, 2m
14900565 DB25P/M, 1.5m
Ethernet HMI Cable 14900620 CABLE-eHMI/DB9M-DB9F CAT5E, 6m
Axis Control Cable 14900563 DB25M-HDDB26F, 1.5m